January 18, 2019

** LABORATORY ANALYSIS REPORT **

Radon test result report for:
SPENCER BUTTE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Kit #
9132947
9132936
9132939
9132938
9132942
9132941
9132940
9132928
9132933
9132929
9132931
9132932
9132930
9132953
9132927
9132914
9132909
9132926
9132925
9132919
9132949
9132984
9132978
9132957
9132979
9132974
9132972
9132965
9132958
9132966
9132971
9132950
9132946
9132944
9132945
9132935
9132934

Room Id
1
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16A - BACK

16A - FRONT

17
18
19
2
20
21
22
23
23-D
24
3
31
31-D
32
33
34
35
36
36-D
36 KILN
36 OFFICE

Started
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am

Ended
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-14 @ 3:00 am
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-14 @ 3:00 am
2018-12-14 @ 3:00 am
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-14 @ 3:00 am
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-14 @ 2:00 pm
2018-12-14 @ 2:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm

pCi/L
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
0.7+£0.2
<0.3
0.6+0.3
<0.3
<0.3
0.7+£0.2
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
0.8+0.2
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
0.6+0.2
0.6+0.2
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
0.6+0.2
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
1.0+£0.2
<0.3

Analyzed
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17

Air Chek 1936 Butler Bridge Rd, Mills River,

NC 28759-3892 Phone: (828) 684-0893 Fax: (828) 684-8498



January 18, 2019

** LABORATORY ANALYSIS REPORT **

Radon test result report for:
SPENCER BUTTE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Kit #

9132911
9132987
9132988
9132986
9132956
9132952
9132913
9132922
9132923
9132921
9132920
9132917
9132902
9133072
9132973
9132955
9132948
9132943
9133073
9132985
9132937
9132910
9132918
9132912
9132951
9132961
9132960
9132967
9132916
9132964
9132959
9132963
9132924

Room Id

AMY JOHNSON
BLANK
BLANK
BLANK

BOYS LOCKER ROOM
BOYS LOCKER ROOM OFFICE

BREAK ROOM
CAFETERIA
CAFETERIA

CAFETERIA - D

COPY SUPPLY

GEORGE GILLETT
GEORGE GILLETT -D

GIRLS LOCKER ROOM
GIRLS LOCKER ROOM OFFICE

GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
INST STORAGE
LIBRARY
MAIN OFFICE
NICHOEL FRY
PETER TROMBA
PLATFORM
PRACTICE CENTER
PRACTICE E
PRACTICE W
REST
SMALL GYM
SMALL GYM
SMALL GYM
STAFF

Started

2018-12-10 @ 3:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 3:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 3:00 am
2019-01-08 @ 7:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2019-01-08 @ 7:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 3:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 3:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 3:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 5:00 am
2018-12-10 @ 4:00 am

Ended

2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-14 @ 1:00 am
2018-12-14 @ 1:00 am
2018-12-14 @ 1:00 am
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-14 @ 2:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2019-01-11 @ 7:00 am
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2019-01-11 @ 7:00 am
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm
2018-12-13 @ 9:00 pm

pCi/L

0.7+0.2
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
0.8+0.2
1.0£0.2
0.8+0.3
0.8+0.2
0.7+£0.2
0.9+0.3
0.9+0.2
1.0£0.3
0.7+0.2
0.7+0.2
1.0+£0.2
0.6+0.2
0.9+0.2
1.0+£0.2
0.8+0.2
<0.3
0.7+0.2
0.7+0.2
0.6+0.3
0.9+0.3
<0.3
<03
0.5+0.2
<0.3
0.9+0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<03
<0.3

Analyzed
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2019-01-12
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2019-01-12
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17
2018-12-17

Air Chek 1936 Butler Bridge Rd,

Mills River, NC 28759-3892 Phone: (828) 684-0893 Fax: (828) 684-8498



